
Oneida Nation High School Staff       

Administration    

9-12 Principal/ Cultural Leader  Artley Skenandore JR askenan7@oneidanation.org  

Admin Office Kelly Johnson kjohnso3@oneidanation.org  

COORD-OHWATSILEH Denis Gullickson dgullick@oneidanation.org  

 
Teaching Staff    

Teaching Staff Math Amber Sticka asticka@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Art Cindy  Thomas cthomas@oneidanation.org  

Social Science Teacher Jeanne Lillich jlillich@oneidanation.org  

Social Studies & Language Arts  Carol Johnson cjohnso4@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Computer Science Chelsea Wood cwood@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Language Arts Anita Barber abarber@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Language Arts Breck Warren bwarren@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Math Jessica Kachur jkachur@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Phy Ed Caleb Anderson canders1@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Science Charles Siegel csiegel@oneidanation.org  

Teaching Staff Science Gregory Holder gholder@oneidanation.org  

Co-Teacher Kristy Cornelius kcornel6@oneidanation.org  
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Culture Staff 
   

Ohuntsya kekha Kanunya? shuha Teacher  Charles Doxtater cdoxtat1@oneidanation.org 

Culture Teacher Jamison King jking6@oneidanation.org  

 
 

Student Services  
   

School Nurse Mercedes Drew mdrew@oneidanation.org  

Social Worker Connie Peters cpeters3@oneidanation.org  

ADVOCATE-CHILD TEEN  Roy Redhail rredhail@oneidanation.org 

COORD-YETHIYATANUNHA PROGRAM Sarah Wunderlich swunderl@oneidanation.org  

Yethiya?tanu’nha Program Assistant Mandy Schneider mschnei2@oneidanation.org  

Student Support Services Anthony Cornelius acornel9@oneidanation.org  

Student Support Services Emily Skenandore eskenan5@oneidanation.org  

Student Support Services Jonathan Danforth jdanfo13@oneidanation.org  

Food Services Jesse Padron jpadron@oneidanation.org  

DARE/GREAT/Liaison Officer        Edward (Eddie) Metoxen    

 
 

Special Education    

TEACHER-LEARNING DISABILITY Amy Swatloski aswatlos@oneidanation.org  

TEACHER-LEARNING DISABILITY Glenn Schachtner gschacht@oneidanation.org  

TEACHER-LEARNING DISABILITY Jeffrey Martens jmartens@oneidanation.org  

 

mailto:cdoxtat1@oneidanation.org
mailto:jking6@oneidanation.org
mailto:mdrew@oneidanation.org
mailto:cpeters3@oneidanation.org
mailto:rredhail@oneidanation.org
mailto:swunderl@oneidanation.org
mailto:mschnei2@oneidanation.org
mailto:acornel9@oneidanation.org
mailto:eskenan5@oneidanation.org
mailto:jdanfo13@oneidanation.org
mailto:jpadron@oneidanation.org
mailto:aswatlos@oneidanation.org
mailto:gschacht@oneidanation.org
mailto:jmartens@oneidanation.org

